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Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
Particular Yes/No ;
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid u
1 i VeIl P No No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 . No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 . : : No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
- Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or N .
o) o
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 No No No No

voting rights?













3506750




643685

579259

643685

201063

579259

201063







639635




579259

201063

Textual
Information(1)

NOTE: Meeting of Board of Directors held on 11 june, 2018 for this purpose, and it was decided that

the Bonus shares be issued to public shareholders , with pormoters/ Promoter promoter group




shareholders forgoing their entitlement to bonus equity share, that may arise from such issue.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
ASHUTOSH AVINASH PREETANJALI |SREE GOPAL |Click here
Name of the Shareholders (1)
BAJORIA BAJORIA BAJORIA BAJORIA to go back
PAN (I1) ADZPB2291A |[AECPB4242F [AFYPBO141A |[ADXPB1791R | Total
No. of full id ity sh
0. Ot WY paIC tp €Uy SRATEs 1 611722 583079 150000 294442 1639243
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
611722 583079 150000 294442 1639243

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)




Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(V1) As a % of (A+B+C2)

9.31

8.87

2.28

4.48

24.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

611722

583079

150000

294442

1639243

Class eg:y

Total

611722

583079

150000

294442

1639243

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

9.31

8.87

2.28

4.48

24.95

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

(X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities

9.31

8.87

2.28

4.48

24.95




611722 583079 150000 294442 1639243

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
. . . . . Click
Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
Category here to
Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
go back
RAJASTHAN
z fep CAIRO CYLINDERS RAMESHWAR | RIGMADIRAPPA [SWAYAMBHU
t
ame of he NIRYAT (P) | AND PROPERTIES |INVESTMENT | Construction
Shareholders (I)
LTD. CONTAINERS | PVT. LTD. PVT. LTD. pvt. Ltd.
LIMITED
PAN (11) AACCC1260B | AABCR1526) |AABCR2566C |AABCR4145D AADCS5772R | Total
No. of the
1 1 1 1 1 5
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 756350 709400 292000 1655000 94000 3506750

(V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)




No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

756350

709400

292000

1655000

94000

3506750

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VINI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.51

10.8

4.44

25.19

1.43

53.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

756350

709400

292000

1655000

94000

3506750

Class eg:y

Total

756350

709400

292000

1655000

94000

3506750

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

11.51

10.8

4.44

25.19

1.43

53.38

No. Of Shares







756350

709400

292000

1655000

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

3506750




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

REEVA PUJA Click here to
Name of the Shareholders (I)

VASHISHTHA BAJORIA go back
PAN (I1) ACAPV6452D AHKPJ8526H | Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 85500 309770 395270
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 85500 309770 395270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per

1.3 4.71 6.02
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 85500 309770 395270




309770 395270

4.71 6.02

85500 309770 395270




Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Non- .
. ) Clearing
Category Bodies Corporate Resident
. Members
Indian (NRI)
More than 1
Category / More than 1 percentage percentage of Category Category
shareholding
SANTOSH KR Click here
Name of the Shareholders (I) KEJRIWAL SECURITIES to go
PRIVATE LTD back
PAN (I1) AAHCS0077P Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 3 5 8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 100000 1102 18202 19304




No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts
(Vi)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 100000 1102 18202 19304
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 1.52 0.02 0.28 0.3
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100000 1102 18202 19304
Class eg:y

Total 100000 1102 18202 19304
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.52 0.02 0.28 0.3

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)




100000 1102 18202 19304




